
Sr. No. Name of Student Branch
Position Name of Company

Location Package (Rs.)

1 Shivani Giri Civil  Engg. Trainee Engineer Telge Projects Ltd   Pune 3.0 LPA

2 Shubham Thombare Civil  Engg. Trainee Engineer Telge Projects Ltd   Pune 3.0 LPA

3 Ganesh Gupta Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

4 Shubham Thombare Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

5 Sheryash Barangule Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

6 Yash Narnaware Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

7 Swayam Mahule Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

8 Niraj Patil Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Tricon Engineering   Pune 3.0 LPA

9 Ajinkya Shinde Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Inavit Structural Consultants Pune 1.8 LPA

10 Manjali Gunjal Civil  Engg. Design Engineer - Civil Inavit Structural Consultants Pune 1.8 LPA

11 Ajinkya Shinde Civil  Engg. Civil Engineer Altraavision Test House Pvt. Ltd Pune 2.4 LPA

12 Sachin Koulage CSE SDE JUSPAY   Pune 21.00 LPA * * After Completion of 6 months internship, he will get post palcement offer

13 Adinath Biradar CSE Software Developer Numetry Technologies   Pune 4.0 LPA

14 Sanchi Santosh Jamkar CSE Software Developer Numetry Technologies   Pune 4.0 LPA

15 Tanuja Nandkumar Garad CSE Software Developer Numetry Technologies   Pune 4.0 LPA

16 Akshay Amrutkar CSE Software Developer E-arth Solutions Pvt. Ltd   Pune 4.0 LPA

17 Pranali Jadhav CSE Software Developer E-arth Solutions Pvt. Ltd   Pune 4.0 LPA

18 Devashish Pise CSE Software Developer E-arth Solutions Pvt. Ltd   Pune 4.0 LPA

19  Ganesh Jadhav CSE Software Developer E-arth Solutions Pvt. Ltd   Pune 4.0 LPA

20 Sakshi Awatade CSE Tool Engineer TATA Motors   Pune 3.5 LPA

21 Priya Jadhav CSE Software Engineer RK INFO SYSTEMS Pvt. Ltd   Pune 5.0 LPA

22 Tanuja Nandkumar Garad CSE Software Engineer RK INFO SYSTEMS Pvt. Ltd   Pune 5.0 LPA

23 Vaibhav Satpute CSE Full Stack Developer Flynaut Saas   Pune 6.5 LPA

24 Siddhi Yogesh Kondhalkar CSE Programmer Analyst: Cognizant   Pune 4.5 LPA

25 Damkondwar Samarth Mech Engg. GET UTTAM Tools Pvt Ltd   Pune 2.23 LPA

26 Chaudhari Rushabh Mech Engg. GET UTTAM Tools Pvt Ltd   Pune 2.23 LPA

27 Tekale Vishal Mech Engg. GET UTTAM Tools Pvt Ltd   Pune 2.23 LPA

28 Prathmesh Karande E&TC Engg. Embedded Engineer Nexcellent Technologies   Pune 3.0 LPA

29 Amit Mehtre E&TC Engg. Embedded Engineer Nexcellent Technologies   Pune 3.0 LPA

30 Abhijit Jadhav E&TC Engg. Embedded Engineer Nexcellent Technologies   Pune 3.0 LPA

31 ABHISHEK DAYMA E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

32 AZHAR SAYYAD E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

33 GUNADNYA SAWADH E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

34 MAHADEVI KASABE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

35 NISHA CHIVADSHETTI E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

36 PALLAVI THORAT E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

37 PRATHYMESH KARANDE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA
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38 RIDDHI BURANGE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

39 SIDDHI BURANGE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

40 RUSHIKESH GAIKWAD E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

41 Swapnil Londhe E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

42 VAISHNAV  NETAKE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

43 Amit Mhetre E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

44 PRATIKSHA SANGVE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

45 MAYURI PAWAR E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

46 KRISHNA KAMBLE E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

47 Samarath Punjal E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

48 SANDHYA  PAWAR E&TC Engg. System Engineer JRR Safelogic Technolgies Bangalore 3.6 LPA

Sr. No. Name of Student Branch Position Name of Company Location Stipend (Rs.)

1 Vedprakash Aniruddha Jalamkar CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

2 Sachin Anand Boddhul CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

3 Satpute Vaibhav Santosh CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

4 Akshay Kiran Amrutkar CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

5 Choure Avishkar Ramdas CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

6 Safvaanahmed Roshan Bhaijan CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

7 Nikunj Siramwar CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

8 Tushar Devram Borude CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

9 Devashish Maruti Pise CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

10 Shivam Chintaman CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

11 Suyog Andhare CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

12 Deep Shivkumar Dhotre CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

13 Jamadar Sahil Rajjak CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

14 Vaishnavi Pramod Gude CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

15 Sana Anwar Shaikh CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

16 Pooja Rameshwar Gujar CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

17 Siddhi Yogesh Kondhalkar CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

18 Vishakha Khachane CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

19 Priya Sanjay Jadhav CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

20 Supriya Prakash Kale CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

21 Samruddhi Sunil Deshmukh CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

22 Sarvada Dattatray Choudhari CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

23 Tanuja Garad CSE Intern QSpiders Pune

24 Sachin Jalakoti CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

25 Pranali Sandip Jadhav CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

26 Chikita Ambat CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

27 Alfiya Shaikh CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

28 Tushar Kale CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

(B )Internship followed by Placement opportunities / Incubation offers



29 Tanuja Garad CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

30 Rohan Garad CSE Intern ITpreneur Pune

31 Piyush Mahamuni CSE Intern Penatagon Space Bangalore

32 Siddhi Yogesh Kondhalkar CSE Software Developer Numetry Technologies Pune

33 Sachin Koulage CSE Intern JUSPAY Pune 40,000/- 

34 Vishakha Khachane CSE R & D (Intern) PHN Technologies Pune 10,000/- 

35  Tushar Kale   CSE R & D (Intern) PHN Technologies Pune 10,000/- 

36  Srushti Pansare CSE R & D (Intern) PHN Technologies Pune 10,000/- 

37 Uzair Qureshi   CSE R & D (Intern) PHN Technologies Pune 10,000/- 

38  Shruti Deshpande CSE R & D (Intern) PHN Technologies Pune 10,000/- 

39 Krushna Biradar CSE Intern TechnoLearn Software Pune

40  Sanchi Jamkar CSE Intern TechnoLearn Software Pune

41  Ganesh Jadhav CSE Intern TechnoLearn Software Pune

42 Piyush Mahamuni CSE Intern Lighthouse Connect EDP Pune 10,000/- 

43 Satpute Vaibhav Santosh CSE Intern Skills IT Pune

44 Krishnali Santosh Ukirade CSE Intern Skills IT Pune

45 Vaishnavi Gude CSE Intern Skills IT Pune

46 Revan Siddha Shete CSE Intern Skills IT Pune

47 Pranali Sandip Jadhav CSE Intern Kiran Acacdemy Pune

48  Tanuja Nandkumar Garad CSE Intern Kiran Acacdemy Pune

49 Shashikant Dipak Yelikar CSE Intern NexGen Analytix Pune

Vaibhav Satpute CSE Intern Flynaut Saas Pune 5000/- 

50 Vamsi Tirupati Komakul E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

51 Shreyas Ramchandra Ghadage E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

52 Swapnil Pitambar Londhe E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

53 Vaishnavi Vijaykumar Netake E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

54 Shruti Kiran Deshpande E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

55 Nisha Mallikarjun Chivadshetti E&TC Engg. Intern QSpiders Pune

56 Nisha Mallikarjun Chivadshetti E&TC Engg. Intern ITpreneur Pune

57   Siddhi Kalyanrao Burange E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

58   Riddhi Kalyanrao Burange E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

59  Swapnil Pitambar Londhe E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

60 Sandhya Annaso Pawar E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

61 Shubhangi Babasaheb Dhage E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

62 Bramhi Amol Chakwate E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

63 Kasabe Mahadevi Sanjay E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

64 Vaishnavi Vijayakumar Netake E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

65 Vamsi Tirupati Komakul E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

66 Aarti Rajendra Avasare E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

67 Gaikwad Rushikesh Sanjay E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

68 Pratiksha Gunvant Sangve E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

69 Amit Anil Mhetre E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

70 Shruti Deshpande E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

71 Pallavi Atish Thorat E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

72 Abhijit Jadhav E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune



73 Mayauri Pawar E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

74 Sandip Pawar E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

75 Krishna Kamble E&TC Engg. Embedded System Intern i4C Pune

76 Pragati Somnath Ashture E&TC Engg. Intern Skills IT Pune

77  Shubhangi Babasaheb Dhage E&TC Engg. Intern Kiran Acacdemy Pune

78 Prathmesh Karande E&TC Engg.  Embedded Systems Intern Nexcellent Technologies Pune

79 Amit Mehtre E&TC Engg.  Embedded Systems Intern Nexcellent Technologies Pune

80 Abhijit Jadhav E&TC Engg.  Embedded Systems Intern Nexcellent Technologies Pune

              SUMMARY OF PLACEMENT / INTERNSHIP DETAILS:

113 Branch
Total No of 

students
Internship No of Placement Offers

113 Civil  Engg. 13 0 11 1

15 CSE 62 50 13 13

2.5 LPA E&TC Engg. 35 31 21 21

21 LPA Mech Engg. 3 0 3 2

Total 113 81 48 37

Highest Package (CTC)

Total No. of students

Number of students interested for Campus

No of Offers Generated:

Average Package (CTC)



* After Completion of 6 months internship, he will get post palcement offer


